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

Extra land for expansion 
Frontage on 2 roads

Mostly Banquet & Tour Bus trade

 ~ 1 Ac

NEW

NEW PRICEThis is it!  Character 
home on park/camp-
like 50ac just North of 
Everton on paved rd.  
3+1 bdrm, 2 washrms. 
Open concept, Great rm 
with cathedral ceiling 
& skylights. Geo Ther-
mal furnace.  Drive 
shed (~44’x30’) with 
guest apt.  Pole barn.
Pond, trees & stream!!!    Guelph-Eramosa: 5643 Seventh Line

NEW 50 Ac

+ DRIVE SHED & POLE BARN

 South of Georgetown. 
NATURAL GAS!   ~ 49 
acres of prime farmland 
with splendid 5 bdrm, 4 
WR home.  Indoor arena 
with 10 box stalls.  5 car 
garage with shop.  Sun rm 
with walk-out to balcony.  
High attic which can be 
developed.  New shingles. 
New hi-eff nat gas furnace.  
3 wells.  ~5 min to George-
town & GO,  ~ 10 min to 
Milton, Hwy 401 & 407.Halton Hills: 10858 Sixth Line, H.H.

 NOT in Greenbelt

49Ac

Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 wr 
bungalow in quiet rural 
treed setting close to 
401 & 407.  5 appli-
ances.   Double garage.  
Pkg  ~10.  $2100/mo. + 
utilities.  No pets.  Rent 
to own.  Lawn mainte-
nance & snow removal 
is the responsibility of 
the tenant.  Bring credit 
check & references. Halton Hills: 8413 Eighth Line, 0.8ac

LEASE

Independent ly  Owned & Operated  
Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage

Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialists**Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialists**

Office 
519-853-8467
905-877-8262

Toll Free 
866-865-8262

Heather Scotland** &
Leigh Whiting**

** Broker, CLHMS

Bernadette Pratt*
* Sales Representative

Âjxá à  `xtwÉãÊ  fàtÜ à x Ü  - $239,900
2 Storey, 3 BR, 3 bath. 29 ft x 101 ft lot.
Features Fin w/o Bsmt, Master w/semi-
ensuite, single car garage and double
driveway.                     MLS#W866363  

[|á à É Ü | v  `| Ä Ä  _É y à á  - $234,900
Condo Apt., 2 BR, 2 bath, 2nd floor.
Features: 14 ft wood ceilings, exposed
brick walls, hardwood floors and
upgraded kitchen.

MLS#X908634

VÉ â Ç à Ü ç  Uâ Çz t Ä É ã  - $344,900
Bungalow, 2 bdrms, 1 bath, 1/2+ acre
lot. Features: Spacious rms, updated
decor, woodstove insert in stone
fireplace and basement walk up.

MLS#W905994

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY- $35,000. 
Excellent ability for expansion. Call for details.   MLS#W897559

f É Ä wf É Ä w
TuáÉ Ä â à x Ä ç  fàâÇÇ |Çz  - $414,900

Raised bungalow, 2+1 BR, 3 Bath, 50 ft
x 112 ft lot. Features: Hardwood floors,
9 ft. Ceilings, Granite Counter, Prof.
Finished Basment.        MLS#W867448  

NEW NEW 

BILL ELLIS
**BrokerCall877-5165877-5165

“SPLASH”
This four bedroom home on a
quiet crescent has been well
cared for and updated by the
original owner. Comes
complete with a large
inground pool (36 ft x 18 ft)
and gorgeous deck complex.
Newly offered at $399,900.
Inspect this one with Bill
Ellis**. MLS#W906644

06-384-30

Future Realty Inc.
Brokerage DANIEL FOY*

*Sales Representative

116 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

(905) 702-9800  
1-888-524-6005

$389,900
This 16 year old, 2 storey home has lots to offer.
Possible 2 family home. Bigger than it looks. Come
take a look and make sure to check out the kitchen!
For your personal viewing call Daniel Foy*.

$399,900
If history is your thing, then this immaculately kept vin-
tage home is for you. It has 4 bedrooms and 2 bath-
rooms. Come by and take a look. For your personal
viewing call Daniel Foy*or Cathy Pollard*

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 28, 2-4 P.M.
176 HARRIS STREET, ROCKWOOD

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 28, 2-4 P.M.
8085 HWY. 24 (N. OF ROCKWOOD)

CATHY POLLARD
Broker of Record
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